CITY OF HEWITT

2014 FEE SCHEDULE

FEE ITEM FEE AMOUNT NOTES
Land-use: Residential $20.00 Per 50,000 Square Feet
Land-use: Non-Residential $25.00 Per 50,000 Square Feet
Water Connection $400.00
Sewer Connection $400.00
Water Re-Connection $50.00 Regular City Business Hours
Water Re-Connection $100.00 During Off Hours
Water and Sewer Late Fee $5.00 Per Month
Water Service Rate $22.35 Base rate: 3100 gallons
Sewer Service Rate $22.35 Base rate: 3100 gallons
Sewer Service Rate $4.00 Per 1,000 Gallons above base
Water Service Rate $4.00 Per 1,000 Gallons above base
Sewer Service Rate $4.00 Per 1,000 Gallons above base
Water Shut Off Fee $10.00 Rugular City Business Hours
Water Shut Off Fee $50.00 After City Business Hours & Weekends
Dog License Fee $15.00 Per animal - Initial
Dog License Fee $5.00 Per animal - renewal
Dog Impound $40.00
Dog Boarding Fee $10.00 Per Day
Garbage and Refuse Hauler $25.00 Annually
Sewer Service Line Installer $25.00 Inmitial
Sewer Service Line Installer License $25.00 Annual Renewal
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CITY OF HEWITT
2014 FEE SCHEDULE

On-Sale Liquor License $2,000.00
Off-Sale Liquor License $200.00
On-Sale Sunday Liquor License $200.00
2 A.M. On-Sale Liquor License $200.00 Optional
On-Sale Temporary Liquor & 3.2 Beer License $2500 License/Community Festival
Temporary Set-Up License $10.00
Fire Call $400.00 First Hour
Fire Call 1/4 Hr $75 Subsequent Hour(s)
Fence Permit $15 4 feet high front yard- 6 Feet back
Copy Fee $0.25 Per Page
Facsimile Fee $1.00 Per Page
Records Research $35.00 Per Hour
Maintenance Labor Rate $40.00 Per Hour
Labor and Tractor Rate $100.00 Per Hour
Labor and Lawnmower Rate $100.00 Per Hour
Returned Check Fee $40.00 Per Check
Recycle Bags $2.00 Per Package of Bags
Mileage Current IRS Rate
Administrative Research $35.00 Per Hour
Of Amount to be Assessed for
Administrative Filing Fee 10% Non-Payment
Man-lift, blower and harness rental $100 Per Day w/Rental agreement
Special Meeting Charge For Land Use Permit $9 Current Rate of pay for Council & Clerk
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